THE NEXT GENERATION IN LOCKING
D O O R  S A V E R
The Carbine Door Saver Plates are a next generation
product. Here’s why:
Carbine door saver plates simplify the process of repairing
and protecting doors from attack.
Using a unique spacing ring the Carbine door saver plate
allows you to cover different backsets using only one model.
The Carbine door saver plates also feature special
drill locating holes to allow you to easily fit a Carbine
latchguard over the plate. The Carbine door saver plates
are also supplied with high security concealed screw fixings.
 Features:
All parts 100% stainless steel
Latch is attached to the plate not the door allowing
   for a flush finish
Supplied in a strong poly bag with easy to read label
Specifications:
Includes 2 spacer rings per set with 60/70mm models
Supplied in 1 piece for quick and easy installation
Different models to suit 32, 35, 40, 45mm door thicknesses
Strong 0.7mm plate
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Product Code Description
DS6-7-32 Door saver plate 60-70mm backset 32mm door SS
DS6-7-35 Door saver plate 60-70mm backset 35mm door SS
DS6-7-40 Door saver plate 60-70mm backset 40mm door SS
DS6-7-45 Door saver plate 60-70mm backset 45mm door SS
Door saver plate 60-70mm backset
Product Code Description
DS127-32 Door saver plate 127mm backset 32mm door SS
DS127-35 Door saver plate 127mm backset 35mm door SS
DS127-40 Door saver plate 127mm backset 40mm door SS
DS127-45 Door saver plate 127mm backset 45mm door SS
Door saver plate 127mm backset
Product Code Description
DSPR-1 Door saver spacing ring SS
DS-SB1 Door saver bolts and nuts SS per 2
Spares